RIDER

Anderson, Jules
Hecht, Maleah
Hodges, Kaci Jo
Johnson, Jackson
Killingsworth, Riley
Koontz, Reagan
Koontz, Reini
Morgan, Koy
Ownbey, Kree
Peebles, Leven
Piggott, Colbi
Seay, Audie
Smith, Paisley
Smith, Ranger
Smith, Swayze
Wilson, Grady
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2021 - 2022 EARNINGS

30.00
391.21
363.00

16.80

45.00
707.42

70.00
748.84

759.32
135.00
50.00

1,053.03
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LIFETIME EARNINGS AS OF CURRENT DATE

30.00
391.21
363.00

16.80

45.00

1,339.42

70.00
748.84

97.50
406.00
326.50

1,495.12
135.00

50.00

636.70
1,053.03
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